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Course
Duration

Total Fees
(AUD)

Tuition Fees
(AUD)

Enrolment
Fees(AUD)

Material
Fees(AUD)Course Name

100 Weeks

92 Weeks

90 Weeks

52 Weeks

$14,750

$18,500

$10,250

$6,750

$13,000

$16,750

$10,000

$6,500

$250

$250

$250

$250

$1500

$1500

-

-

CPC30220
Certificate III in Carpentry

CPC30620
Certificate III in Painting &

 Decorating

CPC50220
Diploma of Building &

Construction (Building)

CPC40120
Certificate IV in Building & 

Construction (Building)


