



SCHOLARSHIP PRICING

Course Name	Course Duration	Total Fees (AUD)	Tuition Fees (AUD)	Enrolment Fees(AUD)	Material Fees(AUD)
CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry	100 Weeks	\$14,750	\$13,000	\$250	\$1500
CPC30620 Certificate III in Painting & Decorating	92 Weeks	\$18,500	\$16,750	\$250	\$1500
CPC50220 Diploma of Building & Construction (Building)	90 Weeks	\$10,250	\$10,000	\$250	-
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building & Construction (Building)	52 Weeks	\$6,750	\$6,500	\$250	-



NATIONALLY RECOGNISED
TRAINING

CRICOS Provider Code: 04211A | RTO No : 45377 | ABN : 78 608 602 526

📞 (03) 9995 2359 🌐 skillsclick.edu.au ✉ info@skillsclick.edu.au

📍 15 Hawker Street, Airport West, VIC 3042

